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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 YOO HyunJi KOR.SC 320-0 13-16 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-211 81.0

6 SHEN Ping CHN.AH 3811-25 2-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-3 0-1 16-352 45.7

19 JUNG JiHae KOR.SC 323-16 2-4 0-1 4-6 3-3 0-0 4-5 16-353 45.7

18 ZHENG DongDong CHN.AH 300-0 11-14 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-194 78.9

7 FUJII Shio JPNOMR 356-14 1-1 2-3 1-1 2-3 0-0 3-4 15-265 57.7

11 SIM HaeIn KOR.SC 358-14 1-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 14-246 58.3

9 WU NaNa CHN.SH 423-6 2-2 0-0 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 13-167 81.3

8 ISHITATE Mayuko JPNOMR 342-8 3-5 0-0 4-6 4-5 0-0 0-0 13-248 54.2

17 HAN MiSeul KOR.SC 332-4 5-5 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-3 12-169 75.0

21 LI Yao CHN.AH 352-10 3-5 0-0 4-5 1-2 1-4 1-1 12-2710 44.4

17 ZHOU Ting CHN.AH 301-4 1-3 0-0 5-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 11-1711 64.7

28 DU Hao CHN.SH 426-18 5-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 11-2812 39.3

19 CHEN Qian CHN.AH 312-4 2-4 1-3 2-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 10-2013 50.0

10 AIZAWA Rino JPNOMR 301-1 2-2 1-5 4-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1414 64.3

11 NAGATA Shiori JPNOMR 300-0 5-8 0-0 3-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1415 64.3

41 DU JiJuau CHN.AH 311-2 0-0 3-7 3-8 0-0 0-0 2-4 9-2116 42.9

17 ARIHAMA Yuuko JPNOMR 373-8 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-1317 61.5

13 KATSUREN Chie JPNOMR 300-0 0-1 2-5 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1518 53.3

2 SAWATA Tomomi JPNOMR 310-0 2-2 4-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1119 63.6

5 INABA Yui JPNOMR 300-3 0-0 0-0 4-6 3-3 0-0 0-0 7-1220 58.3

18 HAN DaSeul KOR.SC 333-10 1-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 7-1721 41.2

2 ZHOU Lei CHN.SH 423-11 1-5 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1922 36.8

7 JANG EunJu KOR.SC 301-1 0-0 0-3 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-923 66.7

20 KIM MyoSeon KOR.SC 310-0 0-0 5-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-924 66.7

21 KIM SangMi KOR.SC 300-0 1-1 3-12 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-1725 35.3

5 XU Juan CHN.SH 421-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 3-7 5-1726 29.4

20 HUANG Yan CHN.SH 404-23 0-2 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-3 0-0 5-3127 16.1

4 YOSHIDA Yukiko JPNOMR 302-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-428 100.0

15 MATSUMOTO Erika JPNOMR 300-0 0-0 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-529 80.0

14 KAWAMATA Yukari JPNOMR 301-2 3-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-630 66.7

10 SI Wen CHN.SH 402-6 0-0 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1031 40.0

17 JU Ye CHN.SH 410-4 0-2 1-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1132 27.3

5 BAN HenChen CHN.AH 320-2 2-3 0-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1133 27.3

6 WANG FengLi CHN.SH 400-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-134 100.0

14 PARK JooEun KOR.SC 300-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-235 50.0

9 LEE SoRi KOR.SC 311-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-336 33.3

25 LI MiaoRan CHN.AH 300-0 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-437 25.0

3 MAEDA Nami JPNOMR 301-3 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-738 14.3

7 CHE Wanru CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

24 WANG Qi CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-041 0.0

19 WANG RuiJuan CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

14 PENG YueYing CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

1 XU Mo CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

13 WANG LanLan CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

15 KIM JukYung KOR.SC 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

6 SHEN Ping CHN.AH 3811-25 2-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-3 0-1 16-351 45.7

17 ARIHAMA Yuuko JPNOMR 373-8 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-132 61.5

7 FUJII Shio JPNOMR 356-14 1-1 2-3 1-1 2-3 0-0 3-4 15-263 57.7

11 SIM HaeIn KOR.SC 358-14 1-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 14-244 58.3

21 LI Yao CHN.AH 352-10 3-5 0-0 4-5 1-2 1-4 1-1 12-275 44.4

8 ISHITATE Mayuko JPNOMR 342-8 3-5 0-0 4-6 4-5 0-0 0-0 13-246 54.2

17 HAN MiSeul KOR.SC 332-4 5-5 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-3 12-167 75.0

18 HAN DaSeul KOR.SC 333-10 1-4 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 7-178 41.2

13 YOO HyunJi KOR.SC 320-0 13-16 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-219 81.0

19 JUNG JiHae KOR.SC 323-16 2-4 0-1 4-6 3-3 0-0 4-5 16-3510 45.7

9 WU NaNa CHN.SH 423-6 2-2 0-0 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 13-1611 81.3

28 DU Hao CHN.SH 426-18 5-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 11-2812 39.3

2 ZHOU Lei CHN.SH 423-11 1-5 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1913 36.8

5 XU Juan CHN.SH 421-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 3-7 5-1714 29.4

5 BAN HenChen CHN.AH 320-2 2-3 0-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1115 27.3

19 CHEN Qian CHN.AH 312-4 2-4 1-3 2-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 10-2016 50.0

41 DU JiJuau CHN.AH 311-2 0-0 3-7 3-8 0-0 0-0 2-4 9-2117 42.9

2 SAWATA Tomomi JPNOMR 310-0 2-2 4-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1118 63.6

20 KIM MyoSeon KOR.SC 310-0 0-0 5-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-919 66.7

17 JU Ye CHN.SH 410-4 0-2 1-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1120 27.3

9 LEE SoRi KOR.SC 311-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-321 33.3

12 PARK MiRa KOR.SC 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

1 FUJIMA Kaori JPNOMR 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

1 SI Yan CHN.AH 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-024 0.0

12 YAMANAKA Erina JPNOMR 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-025 0.0

18 ZHENG DongDong CHN.AH 300-0 11-14 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-1926 78.9

17 ZHOU Ting CHN.AH 301-4 1-3 0-0 5-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 11-1727 64.7

10 AIZAWA Rino JPNOMR 301-1 2-2 1-5 4-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1428 64.3

11 NAGATA Shiori JPNOMR 300-0 5-8 0-0 3-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1429 64.3

13 KATSUREN Chie JPNOMR 300-0 0-1 2-5 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1530 53.3

5 INABA Yui JPNOMR 300-3 0-0 0-0 4-6 3-3 0-0 0-0 7-1231 58.3

7 JANG EunJu KOR.SC 301-1 0-0 0-3 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-932 66.7

21 KIM SangMi KOR.SC 300-0 1-1 3-12 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-1733 35.3

20 HUANG Yan CHN.SH 404-23 0-2 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-3 0-0 5-3134 16.1

4 YOSHIDA Yukiko JPNOMR 302-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-435 100.0

15 MATSUMOTO Erika JPNOMR 300-0 0-0 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-536 80.0

14 KAWAMATA Yukari JPNOMR 301-2 3-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-637 66.7

10 SI Wen CHN.SH 402-6 0-0 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1038 40.0

6 WANG FengLi CHN.SH 400-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-139 100.0

14 PARK JooEun KOR.SC 300-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-240 50.0

25 LI MiaoRan CHN.AH 300-0 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-441 25.0

3 MAEDA Nami JPNOMR 301-3 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-742 14.3

1 XU Mo CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

14 PENG YueYing CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

19 WANG RuiJuan CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

36 5CHN.AHSHEN Ping 0 2 0 1 31

313 4KOR.SCYOO HyunJi 0 1 0 1 22

317 3KOR.SCHAN MiSeul 0 0 0 1 13

317 3JPNOMRARIHAMA Yuuko 0 3 0 0 34

311 1JPNOMRNAGATA Shiori 1 0 0 0 15

35 1CHN.AHBAN HenChen 0 2 0 0 26

35 1JPNOMRINABA Yui 1 4 0 1 67

311 1KOR.SCSIM HaeIn 0 3 0 1 48

314 1JPNOMRKAWAMATA Yukari 0 0 1 1 29

428 1CHN.SHDU Hao 0 0 0 2 210

311 0CHN.AHCUI Juan 0 0 0 0 011

32 0JPNOMRSAWATA Tomomi 0 1 0 0 112

320 0KOR.SCKIM MyoSeon 0 1 0 0 113

33 0JPNOMRMAEDA Nami 0 0 0 0 014

34 0JPNOMRYOSHIDA Yukiko 0 0 0 0 015

31 0CHN.AHSI Yan 0 0 0 0 016

34 0CHN.AHDAI YingYing 0 0 0 0 017

341 0CHN.AHDU JiJuau 0 0 0 0 018

329 0CHN.AHLI TingTing 0 0 0 0 019

323 0CHN.AHZHANG TingJie 0 0 0 0 020

321 0CHN.AHLI Yao 0 1 0 0 121

319 0CHN.AHCHEN Qian 1 1 0 0 222

318 0CHN.AHZHENG DongDong 0 0 0 0 023

317 0CHN.AHZHOU Ting 0 2 0 0 224

39 0CHN.AHXIE ChenChen 0 0 0 0 025

325 0CHN.AHLI MiaoRan 0 0 0 0 026

315 0KOR.SCKIM JukYung 0 0 0 0 027

318 0JPNOMRKOZAKAI Akiko 0 0 0 0 028

31 0JPNOMRFUJIMA Kaori 0 0 0 0 029

322 0KOR.SCWOO SunHee 0 0 0 0 030

36 0JPNOMRKOBAYASHI Ayaka 0 0 0 0 031

319 0KOR.SCJUNG JiHae 2 2 0 0 432

312 0KOR.SCPARK MiRa 0 0 0 0 033

310 0KOR.SCJOO KyungJin 0 0 0 0 034

37 0KOR.SCJANG EunJu 0 1 0 0 135

315 0JPNOMRMATSUMOTO Erika 0 0 0 0 036

314 0KOR.SCPARK JooEun 0 0 0 0 037

39 0KOR.SCLEE SoRi 0 0 0 0 038

316 0KOR.SCSHIN HyeonJi 0 0 0 0 039

321 0KOR.SCKIM SangMi 1 0 0 0 140

313 0JPNOMRKATSUREN Chie 1 1 0 0 241

312 0JPNOMRYAMANAKA Erina 0 0 0 0 042

310 0JPNOMRAIZAWA Rino 0 1 0 0 143

38 0JPNOMRISHITATE Mayuko 0 5 0 3 844

37 0JPNOMRFUJII Shio 0 0 0 0 045

318 0KOR.SCHAN DaSeul 0 0 0 0 046

47 0CHN.SHCHE Wanru 0 0 0 0 047

41 0CHN.SHXU Mo 0 0 0 0 048
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

38 0JPNOMRISHITATE Mayuko 0 5 0 3 81

35 1JPNOMRINABA Yui 1 4 0 1 62

49 0CHN.SHWU NaNa 0 4 0 1 53

311 1KOR.SCSIM HaeIn 0 3 0 1 44

319 0KOR.SCJUNG JiHae 2 2 0 0 45

317 3JPNOMRARIHAMA Yuuko 0 3 0 0 36

36 5CHN.AHSHEN Ping 0 2 0 1 37

42 0CHN.SHZHOU Lei 0 0 0 2 28

428 1CHN.SHDU Hao 0 0 0 2 29

313 4KOR.SCYOO HyunJi 0 1 0 1 210

319 0CHN.AHCHEN Qian 1 1 0 0 211

317 0CHN.AHZHOU Ting 0 2 0 0 212

35 1CHN.AHBAN HenChen 0 2 0 0 213

313 0JPNOMRKATSUREN Chie 1 1 0 0 214

314 1JPNOMRKAWAMATA Yukari 0 0 1 1 215

45 0CHN.SHXU Juan 0 1 0 0 116

417 0CHN.SHJU Ye 1 0 0 0 117

420 0CHN.SHHUANG Yan 0 1 0 0 118

320 0KOR.SCKIM MyoSeon 0 1 0 0 119

310 0JPNOMRAIZAWA Rino 0 1 0 0 120

321 0CHN.AHLI Yao 0 1 0 0 121

32 0JPNOMRSAWATA Tomomi 0 1 0 0 122

37 0KOR.SCJANG EunJu 0 1 0 0 123

321 0KOR.SCKIM SangMi 1 0 0 0 124

317 3KOR.SCHAN MiSeul 0 0 0 1 125

311 1JPNOMRNAGATA Shiori 1 0 0 0 126

41 0CHN.SHXU Mo 0 0 0 0 027

46 0CHN.SHWANG FengLi 0 0 0 0 028

410 0CHN.SHSI Wen 0 0 0 0 029

413 0CHN.SHWANG LanLan 0 0 0 0 030

414 0CHN.SHPENG YueYing 0 0 0 0 031

416 0CHN.SHJIANG Li 0 0 0 0 032

419 0CHN.SHWANG RuiJuan 0 0 0 0 033

424 0CHN.SHWANG Qi 0 0 0 0 034

422 0CHN.SHZHENG Feng 0 0 0 0 035

47 0CHN.SHCHE Wanru 0 0 0 0 036

37 0JPNOMRFUJII Shio 0 0 0 0 037

312 0JPNOMRYAMANAKA Erina 0 0 0 0 038

316 0KOR.SCSHIN HyeonJi 0 0 0 0 039

39 0CHN.AHXIE ChenChen 0 0 0 0 040

39 0KOR.SCLEE SoRi 0 0 0 0 041

318 0CHN.AHZHENG DongDong 0 0 0 0 042

315 0KOR.SCKIM JukYung 0 0 0 0 043

314 0KOR.SCPARK JooEun 0 0 0 0 044

323 0CHN.AHZHANG TingJie 0 0 0 0 045

329 0CHN.AHLI TingTing 0 0 0 0 046

341 0CHN.AHDU JiJuau 0 0 0 0 047

325 0CHN.AHLI MiaoRan 0 0 0 0 048

Copyright: 28/04/2014 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 19:30:14



HANDBALL

WOMEN

WANZHOU

25/04/2014  14:00

OFFICIAL 201404010-1613-1/2

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 9 WU NaNa CHN.SH 8 3 0 3 1 0 0 15 4

2 19 JUNG JiHae KOR.SC 10 0 0 2 0 2 0 14 3

3 6 SHEN Ping CHN.AH 5 0 0 3 0 1 2 11 3

4 20 HUANG Yan CHN.SH 3 1 0 2 0 1 2 9 4

5 2 ZHOU Lei CHN.SH 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 9 4

6 28 DU Hao CHN.SH 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 9 4

7 21 LI Yao CHN.AH 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 9 3

8 19 CHEN Qian CHN.AH 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 9 3

9 17 ARIHAMA Yuuko JPNOMR 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 7 3

10 11 SIM HaeIn KOR.SC 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 3

11 18 ZHENG DongDong CHN.AH 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 7 3

12 5 XU Juan CHN.SH 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 4

13 10 SI Wen CHN.SH 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 4

14 21 KIM SangMi KOR.SC 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 3

15 5 BAN HenChen CHN.AH 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 5 3

16 3 MAEDA Nami JPNOMR 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 3

17 17 HAN MiSeul KOR.SC 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 3

18 17 ZHOU Ting CHN.AH 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

19 7 FUJII Shio JPNOMR 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

20 13 KATSUREN Chie JPNOMR 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 3

21 4 YOSHIDA Yukiko JPNOMR 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 3

22 5 INABA Yui JPNOMR 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

23 8 ISHITATE Mayuko JPNOMR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

24 11 NAGATA Shiori JPNOMR 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

25 12 PARK MiRa KOR.SC 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

26 18 HAN DaSeul KOR.SC 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3

27 7 JANG EunJu KOR.SC 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

28 13 YOO HyunJi KOR.SC 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

29 6 WANG FengLi CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4

30 29 LI TingTing CHN.AH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

31 1 SI Yan CHN.AH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

32 9 LEE SoRi KOR.SC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

33 14 PARK JooEun KOR.SC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

34 1 FUJIMA Kaori JPNOMR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

35 20 KIM MyoSeon KOR.SC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

36 7 CHE Wanru CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

37 1 XU Mo CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

38 13 WANG LanLan CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

39 14 PENG YueYing CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

40 16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

41 17 JU Ye CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

42 19 WANG RuiJuan CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

43 22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

44 24 WANG Qi CHN.SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

45 18 KOZAKAI Akiko JPNOMR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

46 9 XIE ChenChen CHN.AH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

47 15 KIM JukYung KOR.SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

48 10 JOO KyungJin KOR.SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 11 NAGATA Shiori JPNOMR 3 3 30

2 5 INABA Yui JPNOMR 2 3 30

3 19 CHEN Qian CHN.AH 2 2 30

4 21 LI Yao CHN.AH 2 2 30

5 5 BAN HenChen CHN.AH 1 2 30

6 20 KIM MyoSeon KOR.SC 1 2 30

7 17 ARIHAMA Yuuko JPNOMR 1 2 30

8 28 DU Hao CHN.SH 2 1 40

9 17 HAN MiSeul KOR.SC 2 1 30

10 9 WU NaNa CHN.SH 1 1 40

11 2 ZHOU Lei CHN.SH 1 1 40

12 17 ZHOU Ting CHN.AH 1 1 30

13 19 JUNG JiHae KOR.SC 1 1 30

14 10 AIZAWA Rino JPNOMR 1 1 30

15 18 ZHENG DongDong CHN.AH 1 1 30

16 6 WANG FengLi CHN.SH 0 1 40

17 3 MAEDA Nami JPNOMR 0 1 30

18 13 YOO HyunJi KOR.SC 2 0 30

19 17 JU Ye CHN.SH 1 0 40

20 10 SI Wen CHN.SH 1 0 40

21 41 DU JiJuau CHN.AH 1 0 30

22 8 ISHITATE Mayuko JPNOMR 1 0 30

23 11 SIM HaeIn KOR.SC 1 0 30

24 6 SHEN Ping CHN.AH 1 0 30

25 14 PENG YueYing CHN.SH 0 0 40

26 16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 0 0 40

27 19 WANG RuiJuan CHN.SH 0 0 40

28 20 HUANG Yan CHN.SH 0 0 40

29 22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 0 0 40

30 24 WANG Qi CHN.SH 0 0 40

31 5 XU Juan CHN.SH 0 0 40

32 7 CHE Wanru CHN.SH 0 0 40

33 1 XU Mo CHN.SH 0 0 40

34 13 WANG LanLan CHN.SH 0 0 40

35 29 LI TingTing CHN.AH 0 0 30

36 25 LI MiaoRan CHN.AH 0 0 30

37 23 ZHANG TingJie CHN.AH 0 0 30

38 11 CUI Juan CHN.AH 0 0 30

39 4 DAI YingYing CHN.AH 0 0 30

40 9 XIE ChenChen CHN.AH 0 0 30

41 18 KOZAKAI Akiko JPNOMR 0 0 30

42 21 KIM SangMi KOR.SC 0 0 30

43 16 SHIN HyeonJi KOR.SC 0 0 30

44 9 LEE SoRi KOR.SC 0 0 30

45 15 KIM JukYung KOR.SC 0 0 30

46 14 PARK JooEun KOR.SC 0 0 30

47 18 HAN DaSeul KOR.SC 0 0 30

48 7 JANG EunJu KOR.SC 0 0 30
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